
Pos 

 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

270 P 

5 A 

590 A 

45 A 

51 P 

72 A 

22 A 

247 A 

Name 

Chris Fehr 

Jose Azevedo 

Colin Duncan 

Mario Delonga 

David Buckland 

Kayla Hannahford 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Rob Waddell 

Class 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Mdlwt Sportsman 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

15:33.756 

15:56.635 

16:01.568 

16:54.533 

Diff 

22.879 

27.812 

1:20.777 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

22.879 

4.933 

52.965 

Best Tm 

1:55.444 

1:57.734 

1:58.692 

2:04.809 

In Lap 

2 

2 

7 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:13:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

22.879 

Avg. Speed 

124.298 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.444 

Best Speed 

125.671 

Best Lap by 

270 P - Chris Fehr 

 

Super Series Rd #2 - Sunday 

B - Race 2 

R4 - Mdlwt Sportsman / Hvwt Sportsman 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 14:50:39 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

23/08/2020 14:30 

 Round #2


