

Round #2



Super Series Rd #2 - Sunday Sorted on Laps

B - Race 2 Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km

R4 - Mdlwt Sportsman / Hvwt Sportsman

23/08/2020 14:30

Race (15:00 Time) started at 14:50:39

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Mdlwt	: Sportsn	nan								
1	1	270 P	Chris Fehr	Mdlwt Sportsman	8	15:33.756			1:55.444	2
2	2	5 A	Jose Azevedo	Mdlwt Sportsman	8	15:56.635	22.879	22.879	1:57.734	2
3	3	590 A	Colin Duncan	Mdlwt Sportsman	8	16:01.568	27.812	4.933	1:58.692	7
4	4	45 A	Mario Delonga	Mdlwt Sportsman	8	16:54.533	1:20.777	52.965	2:04.809	2
Not cl	assified	(50% = 4 L	_aps)							
NS	ONS	51 P	David Buckland	Mdlwt Sportsman			DNS			0
NS	ONS	72 A	Kayla Hannahford	Mdlwt Sportsman			DNS			0
NS	ONS	22 A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Mdlwt Sportsman			DNS			0
NS	ONS	247 A	Rob Waddell	Mdlwt Sportsman			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
22.879	124.298	1:55.444	125.671	270 P - Chris Fehr
				Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jill Grummett

Race Director: Louey Jabouri

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:13:15